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June is also National Dairy and National Candy Month

12

19

Father's Day

26

13

20

Summer Solstice
27

14

21

28

Paul Bunyan Day

lericiug '

1

15

22

29

Friday Saturday

National
Doughnut Day

23

30

Maximus owns a horse ranch in the Truijillo region of Spain, despite the travels for his job with the Council as
Lead Hunter, Maximus enjoys being a homebody and staying at on his farm.



